DRAFT DRAFT
DRAFT DRAFT
Revision DS20150708  Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
1 of 8
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFFM6406
2.5V to 4.2V, ISM Band, 1 1/2W, 408MHz to 455MHz

PA
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFFM6406SB 5-piece bag
RFFM6406SQ 25-piece bag
RFFM6406SR Standard 100-piece reel
RFFM6406TR13 Standard 2500-piece reel
RFFM6406PCK-410 Fully assembled eval board + 5 loose pieces
Package: LGA, 28-pin,
6.0mm x 6.0mm x 0.975mm
Features
■ Integrated 50Ω Input/Output Match